
 

SALCOMBE PREPARATORY SCHOOL 

EXAMPLE CLASS TIMETABLE 

 

Year 5 

 

Form 

Time 

8:30-8:50 

 

P1 

8:50-9:40 

 

P2 

9:40-10:30 

 

Break  

10:30-11 

 

P3 

11-11:50 

 

P4 

11:50-12:40 

 

Lunch 

12:40-13:40 

P5 

Form Time 

13:40-14:00 

 

P6 

14-14:55 

 

P7 

14:55-15-50 

Monday Form Maths  Music  Art Art  Form English PE 

Tuesday Form English Maths  Philosophy Computing  Form RE Drama  

Wednesday  Form Handwriting 

and guided 

reading 

Maths  English Geography  Form Games Games 

Thursday  Form NVR/VR History  English Maths  Form Science  Science 

Friday Form English History  MFL Maths  Form PSHE Independent 

Learning 

 

 

 


