

SALCOMBE PREPARATORY SCHOOL

EXAMPLE CLASS TIMETABLE

								P5		
Year 5	Form Time 8:30-8:50	P1 8:50-9:40	P2 9:40-10:30	Break 10:30-11	P3 11-11:50	P4 11:50-12:40	Lunch 12:40-13:40	Form Time 13:40-14:00	P6 14-14:55	P7 14:55-15-50
Monday	Form	Maths	Music		Art	Art		Form	English	PE
Tuesday	Form	English	Maths		Philosophy	Computing		Form	RE	Drama
Wednesday	Form	Handwriting and guided reading	Maths		English	Geography		Form	Games	Games
Thursday	Form	NVR/VR	History		English	Maths		Form	Science	Science
Friday	Form	English	History		MFL	Maths		Form	PSHE	Independent Learning